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Below you will find links to the top ten rankings for individuals in each grade level
and the top six ranking for teams in each grade level regarding Event 2. You may also
access these results by scrolling down through the pages.
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2014 FHSU Math Relays

Eleventh grade individuals

Rank Student

Answered| Missed

1.Han Choi

2. Kade Grafel

3.Jonathon Howland

4. Alec Wilson

5.Jiaying Wang

6.JD McHenry

7 .Josh Walters

8.|Cassidy Hild

9. Brooke Wineinger
10.Betsy Giles

Eleventh grade teams

Rank School

1. TMP-Marian

2. Minneapolis
3.McPherson

4 .Hays

5.|Decatur Community
6. Goodland

Total Problems

30 3
27 2
24 2
24 4
22 4
19 2
18 1
18 3
16 2
16 5
Answered

16

16

14

13

13

12

Total Problems

Final Weighted

Score
29.25
26.5
23.5
23
21
18.5
17.75
17.25
15.5
14.75

Missed

2
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Event 2

School

Trinity Catholic
Decatur Community
Decatur Community
Salina Central

Salina South

Salina Central

Salina Central
Greeley County
Greeley County
Skyline

Final Weighted

Score
15.5
15.5

13.25

13
125
115




2014 FHSU Math Relays Event 2

Twelfth grade individuals

Total Problems

Rank Student - - School
Answered Missed Final Weighted

Score

1.Ben Koenig 24 1 23.75 Salina Central

2./Zeri Filatov 23 4 22 Lakin

3./Carter Sheffield 20 4 19 Great Bend

4. Nathan Trapp 19 1 18.75 Ellsworth

5. Edward Lu 21 9 18.75 McPherson

6. Kynedi Allison 17 0 17 Minneapolis

7 .Joey Harrington 17 3 16.25 Minneola

8./Maycie Hestand 17 4 16 Great Bend

9. Kyler Harding 16 2 15.5 Hutchinson
10.Lottie Petrie 16 4 15 Hutchinson
10. Wei (Philip) Ren 16 4 15 Sacred Heart

Twelfth grade teams

Total Problems

Rank School Answered | Missed Final Weighted

Score

1.St. Johns Catholic 19 4 18

2.Southeast of Saline 15 0 15

3. Minneapolis 15 2 14.5

4 .Salina Central 14 3 13.25

5./Goodland 14 4 13

6. McPherson 18 20 13
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