2014 FHSU Math Relays

Event 2: Trigonometry

Below you will find links to the top ten rankings for individuals in each grade level and the top six ranking for teams in each grade level regarding Event 2. You may also access these results by scrolling down through the pages.

Event 2: Trigonometry			
11th Individuals	11th Teams		
12th Individuals	12th Teams		

Eleventh grade individuals

Rank	Student	7	Total Pr		
		Answered	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Han Choi	30	3	29.25	Trinity Catholic
2.	Kade Grafel	27	2	26.5	Decatur Community
3.	Jonathon Howland	24	2	23.5	Decatur Community
4.	Alec Wilson	24	4	23	Salina Central
5.	Jiaying Wang	22	4	21	Salina South
6.	JD McHenry	19	2	18.5	Salina Central
7.	Josh Walters	18	1	17.75	Salina Central
8.	Cassidy Hild	18	3	17.25	Greeley County
9.	Brooke Wineinger	16	2	15.5	Greeley County
10.	Betsy Giles	16	5	14.75	Skyline

Eleventh grade teams

Rank	School	Total Problems			
		Answered	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	TMP-Marian	16	2	15.5	
2.	Minneapolis	16	2	15.5	
3.	McPherson	14	3	13.25	
4.	Hays	13	0	13	
5.	Decatur Community	13	2	12.5	
6.	Goodland	12	2	11.5	

Back to top

Twelfth grade individuals

	Student	Total Problems			
Rank		Answered	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Ben Koenig	24	1	23.75	Salina Central
2.	Zeri Filatov	23	4	22	Lakin
3.	Carter Sheffield	20	4	19	Great Bend
4.	Nathan Trapp	19	1	18.75	Ellsworth
5.	Edward Lu	21	9	18.75	McPherson
6.	Kynedi Allison	17	0	17	Minneapolis
7.	Joey Harrington	17	3	16.25	Minneola
8.	Maycie Hestand	17	4	16	Great Bend
9.	Kyler Harding	16	2	15.5	Hutchinson
10.	Lottie Petrie	16	4	15	Hutchinson
10.	Wei (Philip) Ren	16	4	15	Sacred Heart

Twelfth grade teams

Rank	School	Total Problems			
		Answered	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	St. Johns Catholic	19	4	18	
2.	Southeast of Saline	15	0	15	
3.	Minneapolis	15	2	14.5	
4.	Salina Central	14	3	13.25	
5.	Goodland	14	4	13	
6.	McPherson	18	20	13	

Back to top